)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:27:43 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 4746 General Bill, By Mitchell, Loftis, Harrell, Knight, V.S. Moss and McLeod
Summary: Environmental Justice Equitable Redevelopment Commission

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 9 TO CHAPTER 11,
TITLE 1 SO AS TO CREATE THE "SOUTH CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE EQUITABLE REDEVELOPMENT
COMMISSION" AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA INTERAGENCY WORKING GROUP ON ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE, AN
ADVISORY COMMITTEE TO THE COMMISSION, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THEIR MEMBERS, POWERS, AND DUTIES.

03/16/10
03/16/10
04/21/10
04/22/10
04/22/10
04/23/10
04/27/10
04/27/10
05/20/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-144

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-144

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-19

Read second time HJ-75

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-76
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Hutto, Campbell

Page 1 of 1



