

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### H 4746 General Bill, By Mitchell, Loftis, Harrell, Knight, V.S. Moss and McLeod

**Summary:** Environmental Justice Equitable Redevelopment Commission

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 9 TO CHAPTER 11, TITLE 1 SO AS TO CREATE THE "SOUTH CAROLINA ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE EQUITABLE REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION" AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA INTERAGENCY WORKING GROUP ON ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE, AN ADVISORY COMMITTEE TO THE COMMISSION, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THEIR MEMBERS, POWERS, AND DUTIES.

03/16/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-144
03/16/10	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-144
04/21/10	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-19
04/22/10	House	Read second time HJ-75
04/22/10	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-76
04/23/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/27/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/27/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
05/20/10	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Hutto, Campbell